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Men / 41 / 6 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaeman Hogue4051
Metropolitan

9.600 10.100 10.80010.8009.70010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.300 9.6009.9007.1009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.100 8.5009.900 9.6009.300 53.600
Place: 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Derek Valdez4059
Metropolitan

9.700 10.100 10.50010.0009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.100 9.2008.8007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.500 8.8008.800 9.2009.100 52.100
Place: 3T 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Alex Johnson4073
North Coast

9.700 10.100 10.70010.2009.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.000 8.0007.0007.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 7.000 8.9007.000 8.0009.000 48.900
Place: 2 3* 4 1 3 4 3 

3 

Wyatt Harned4050
Metropolitan

9.500 9.500 10.50010.2009.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.400 6.300 9.0007.7007.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.000 8.4007.700 9.0006.300 47.100
Place: 3T 3* 3 4 4 3 4 

4 
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Men / 41 / 7 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ian Hutto4081
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 10.200 10.60010.8009.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.400 9.60010.3009.10010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.100 9.20010.300 9.6009.400 57.600
Place: 2 2 1 1 2* 3T 1 

1 

Joshua Jelen4002
Emerald City

9.700 10.100 10.80010.80011.00010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 9.5009.50010.10010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.100 9.0009.500 9.5008.900 57.100
Place: 1 1 5 3* 8 5 2 

2 

Lucas Paulin4078
SGA (Ballard)

9.800 10.000 10.80010.5009.70010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.500 10.0509.8009.0009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.000 9.1009.800 10.0508.500 56.250
Place: 3 3 3 2 9 2 3 

3 

Garth Jarvis-Rizza4052
Metropolitan

9.700 10.300 10.70010.1009.70010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.500 9.6009.3008.8008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 8.800 8.7009.300 9.6009.500 54.000
Place: 11T 5 6 10 1 3T 4T

4T

Will Dollinger4080
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 10.100 10.50010.5009.50010.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 9.2008.7008.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.900 9.0008.700 9.2009.100 54.000
Place: 6 4 8 3* 6 6 4T

4T

Cyrus Evans4014
Black Hills

9.700 9.700 10.20010.0009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.200 8.6008.5008.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.700 8.8008.500 8.6009.200 53.000
Place: 5 6T 9* 7* 4T 8 6 

6 

Caleb Filer4077
SGA (Ballard)

9.700 10.200 10.50010.8009.70010.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.3009.7008.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.100 9.0009.700 8.3009.000 52.700
Place: 8T 9T 4 3* 7 9 7 

7 

Elijah Nelson4055
Metropolitan

9.500 10.300 10.90010.0009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 7.700 9.200 10.1008.5007.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 7.700 7.7008.500 10.1009.200 51.500
Place: 10 11 9* 13 4T 1 8 

8 

Jackson Ramirez4088
Advantage

9.700 9.700 10.70010.8009.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 7.9009.9008.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 8.400 8.8009.900 7.9008.300 51.400
Place: 11T 8 2 7* 10 10 9 

9 

Griffin Martinez4054
Metropolitan

9.500 9.700 10.20010.2009.50010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 7.8008.4008.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.700 8.5008.400 7.8008.200 50.900
Place: 4 6T 11 11 11 11 10 

10 
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Dominic Stair4058
Metropolitan

9.700 9.500 10.80010.2009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.900 8.9009.0007.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.600 8.8009.000 8.9007.900 50.800
Place: 8T 12 7 7* 12 7 11 

11 

Eamon Borden4010
Black Hills

9.700 10.200 10.20010.0009.5009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.400 7.4008.1008.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.100 8.9008.100 7.4009.400 50.600
Place: 7 9T 12 6 2* 12 12 

12 

Trenton Nebel4028
Cascade Elite

9.500 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.600 7.3006.7007.4007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 7.400 8.4006.700 7.3007.600 45.300
Place: 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Men / 41 / 8 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Henry Schnackenberg4083
SGA (Columbia City)

9.500 10.200 10.70010.80011.00010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.700 10.20010.20010.4009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 10.400 9.00010.200 10.2009.700 59.100
Place: 3 1 1T 7 3 2 1 

1 

Holden Weston4079
SGA (Ballard)

9.700 10.100 10.70010.7009.5009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 9.8009.6008.7009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.700 9.1009.600 9.8009.500 56.200
Place: 4* 8T 4 4* 4 5T 2 

2 

Sammy Martin4019
Black Hills

9.500 10.100 10.60010.9009.70010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.300 10.10010.2009.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 9.000 8.60010.200 10.1009.300 55.600
Place: 12 5* 1T 12* 5T 3 3T

3T

Michael Brady4024
Cascade Elite

9.700 9.700 10.50010.7009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 10.0009.5009.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.000 9.2009.500 10.0008.800 55.600
Place: 6 5* 5 3 8 4 3T

3T

Ernesto Acevedo Seaman4023
Cascade Elite

9.700 10.300 10.80010.2009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.900 8.8009.2009.1008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 9.100 9.1009.200 8.8009.900 55.000
Place: 7T 3T 7 4* 1 9 5 

5 

Logan Boetjer4076
SGA (Ballard)

9.800 10.300 10.20010.7009.70010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.800 8.3009.3007.8009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 7.800 9.4009.300 8.3009.800 54.300
Place: 2 12* 6 1 2 10T 6 

6 

Jaziah Washington4021
Black Hills

9.800 10.200 10.80010.7009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.300 10.3008.7007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.500 9.1008.700 10.3009.300 53.600
Place: 10 14 9 4T 5T 1 7 

7 

Aven Scotece4036
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.600 10.80010.0009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.600 9.8008.6009.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.000 8.9008.600 9.8007.600 53.400
Place: 4* 5* 10 8 14T 5T 8 

8 

Liam Jordan4016
Black Hills

9.700 9.700 10.00010.1009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.300 8.3008.4008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.600 8.8008.400 8.3009.300 52.300
Place: 7T 10 11 9* 5T 10T 9 

9 

Liam Harris4087
Advantage

9.800 10.300 10.80010.8009.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.500 9.0009.7008.0007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 8.000 9.3009.700 9.0008.500 52.100
Place: 15 11 3 2 10 8 10 

10 
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Artem Babayan4046
Metropolitan

9.500 9.600 10.60010.50010.20010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.200 7.9008.2009.1009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.100 8.6008.200 7.9008.200 51.800
Place: 1 3T 12 12* 13 12 11 

11 

Nathan Yu4060
Metropolitan

9.700 10.100 10.90010.0009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 9.4009.0007.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 7.800 8.7009.000 9.4008.400 51.600
Place: 13 12* 8 11 11T 7 12 

12 

Keaton Espinoza4072
North Coast

9.700 9.500 10.00010.0009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 7.0007.9009.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.300 8.8007.900 7.0008.600 50.200
Place: 11 2 13T 9* 9 14 13 

13 

Malcolm Blair4075
SGA (Ballard)

9.700 9.500 10.00010.2009.70010.100Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.400 7.7007.9007.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.400 8.4007.900 7.7008.400 48.600
Place: 9 15 13T 15 11T 13 14 

14 

Niko Skinner4067
Tech Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 10.0009.50010.2009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.600 6.5006.6008.7007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 8.700 8.6006.600 6.5007.600 45.900
Place: 14 8T 15 12* 14T 15 15 

15 
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Men / 41 / 9 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sean Richard4057
Metropolitan

9.700 10.500 10.90010.8009.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 10.000 9.80010.0009.40010.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.400 9.00010.000 9.80010.000 58.400
Place: 1 2 1 4* 1 2 1 

1 

Alex O'Reilly4004
Emerald City

9.700 10.800 10.70010.70010.20010.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.800 9.2009.3009.1009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.100 9.0009.300 9.2009.800 56.100
Place: 3 5 8T 4* 2 5 2 

2 

Danilo Vukic4007
Emerald City

9.900 10.700 10.80010.20011.0009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.300 8.7009.00010.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 10.200 9.5009.000 8.7009.300 55.900
Place: 6T 1 11T 1 7 11T 3 

3 

Julian Laxamana4017
Black Hills

9.700 10.200 10.70010.4009.70010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.700 8.3009.7009.2009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.200 9.1009.700 8.3009.700 55.800
Place: 2 4 4 3 3 15 4 

4 

Owen Felicetti4032
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.800 10.80010.40010.2009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.800 9.1009.6009.3009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.300 8.5009.600 9.1008.800 54.800
Place: 4T 3 5T 15* 11T 6T 5 

5 

Jairus Forehand4062
Leading Edge

9.700 10.700 10.80010.7009.70010.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.600 10.0009.9007.3009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.300 8.5009.900 10.0009.600 54.500
Place: 6T 16 2T 15T 4T 1 6 

6 

Isaac Elliott4011
Black Hills

9.700 10.200 10.80010.3009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.600 9.7008.9008.9008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.900 8.7008.900 9.7009.600 54.400
Place: 16 6* 13* 11* 4T 3 7 

7 

Eleazer Meshesha4082
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 9.700 10.00010.3009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.100 8.7009.0008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.900 9.4009.000 8.7009.100 54.300
Place: 6T 6* 11T 2 8 11T 8 

8 

Nicholas Aken4038
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 9.800 10.70010.3009.70010.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 9.3009.2008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.800 8.9009.200 9.3008.500 53.600
Place: 11 9 10 9* 13 4 9 

9 

Ephram Kovar4063
Leading Edge

9.700 10.000 10.70010.5009.70010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.800 9.1009.3008.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.600 8.7009.300 9.1008.800 53.300
Place: 12T 10* 8T 11* 11T 6T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2019 WA State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 16-17, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 3/18/2019 10:41:19 AM

Men / 41 / 9 yrs
Session: All
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Gunnar Andren4071
North Coast

9.500 9.700 10.20010.3009.70010.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.400 8.2009.6008.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.900 8.5009.600 8.2008.400 53.100
Place: 4T 6* 5T 15* 14 16 11 

11 

Tristan Davis4048
Metropolitan

9.500 10.300 10.70010.3009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.400 8.8008.9008.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.300 8.6008.900 8.8009.400 52.700
Place: 14T 13 13* 14 6 10 12 

12 

Brayden Kramer4053
Metropolitan

9.800 9.700 10.20010.0009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 8.7008.7008.6009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.600 9.0008.700 8.7008.000 52.200
Place: 6T 10* 15 4T 16 11T 13 

13 

Aaron Bedi4086
Advantage

9.500 9.700 10.70010.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 7.900 9.000 8.7009.9007.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.000 7.9009.900 8.7009.000 51.300
Place: 12T 18 2T 18 9 11T 14 

14 

Jaidyn Loomis4018
Black Hills

9.700 10.200 10.10010.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.400 8.9009.4008.5007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.200 8.500 9.0009.400 8.9007.400 50.400
Place: 18 12 7 4* 17T 8T 15 

15 

Rian Guzman4027
Cascade Elite

9.500 9.700 10.7009.7009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.900 8.9006.6007.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.800 8.7006.600 8.9008.900 50.000
Place: 10 14* 18 11T 10 8T 16 

16 

William Mead4064
Leading Edge

9.700 9.500 10.70010.5009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.400 8.1007.6007.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.800 9.0007.600 8.1007.400 48.600
Place: 14T 14* 17 4* 17T 17 17 

17 

Alex Franke4025
Cascade Elite

9.700 9.600 9.7009.7009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.100 8.0007.8007.1007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 7.100 8.9007.800 8.0008.100 47.500
Place: 17 17 16 9* 15 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2019 WA State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 16-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2019 10:41:21 AM

Men / 41 / 10 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Grant4001
Emerald City

9.800 10.000 10.80010.20010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.500 9.8009.2009.50010.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.500 9.3009.200 9.8009.500 57.500
Place: 1 4 8 2 4 3T 1 

1 

Wyatt Esquiro4012
Black Hills

9.800 10.300 10.80010.2009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.400 10.3009.8008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.900 9.0009.800 10.3009.400 56.700
Place: 3T 11* 2 6T 5 1 2 

2 

Zane Albanna4084
Advantage

9.700 9.700 10.70010.80011.0009.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 10.1009.6009.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.700 9.1009.600 10.1008.800 56.400
Place: 12T 3 4 4* 14T 2 3 

3 

Michael Regan4005
Emerald City

9.700 10.400 10.70010.20010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 9.8008.7009.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.800 9.1008.700 9.8009.200 55.900
Place: 3T 2 14 4* 9T 3T 4 

4 

Evan Perry4020
Black Hills

9.700 10.200 10.70010.7009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.800 9.4009.1009.2009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.200 8.9009.100 9.4009.800 55.800
Place: 2 5 9 9* 2 8 5 

5 

Schade Bachman4039
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 10.400 10.70010.1009.70010.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.900 9.5009.0009.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.100 8.9009.000 9.5009.900 55.700
Place: 3T 6* 10 9* 1 7 6 

6 

Drake Fehring4049
Metropolitan

9.700 9.700 10.60010.8009.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.300 9.70010.2009.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 9.100 8.90010.200 9.7009.300 55.600
Place: 18 6* 1 9* 6T 5 7 

7 

Calvin Duthie4000
Emerald City

9.700 9.800 9.70010.20011.00010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.300 8.0009.50010.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 10.000 9.0009.500 8.0009.300 54.900
Place: 12T 1 5 6* 6T 16 8 

8 

Quinn Maier4042
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 10.300 10.90010.70010.00010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.600 9.6009.3008.3009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.300 8.8009.300 9.6009.600 54.800
Place: 9T 18 6T 15* 3 6 9 

9 

Charlie Moles4089
Cascade Elite

9.700 9.700 9.7009.5009.5009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 9.1008.1009.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.000 9.2008.100 9.1009.100 53.800
Place: 3* 8T 18 3 11T 10 10 

10 
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Elliott Greer4015
Black Hills

9.700 9.800 10.50010.7009.70010.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.5009.7008.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.700 8.7009.700 8.5009.200 53.700
Place: 14T 14* 3 18* 9T 13T 11 

11 

Justin Hartwig4068
AAG

9.500 9.600 10.20010.2009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 8.5008.8008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.900 8.5008.800 8.5008.900 52.900
Place: 3T 11* 11* 20 13 13T 12 

12 

Carson Charles4031
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.800 10.8009.70010.2009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.600 9.0008.0009.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.000 8.9008.000 9.0008.600 52.700
Place: 9* 8* 19* 9* 16T 11 13 

13 

Riley Dietz4061
Leading Edge

9.800 9.600 10.20010.1009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.800 9.2008.5007.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.400 9.4008.500 9.2008.800 52.500
Place: 9* 21 16 1 14T 9 14 

14 

Dylan Severson4070
AAG

9.700 9.500 10.50010.2009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 7.9009.3008.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.500 8.8009.300 7.9008.300 51.700
Place: 14T 17 6T 15* 20 17 15 

15 

Ethan Laughery4041
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 10.800 10.20010.70010.2009.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 7.5008.6009.0008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 9.000 9.0008.600 7.5009.100 51.300
Place: 19 8* 15 6* 11T 20 16 

16 

Kai Skinner4066
Tech Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 10.70010.0009.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 7.7008.2008.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.700 8.8008.200 7.7008.500 51.200
Place: 3* 14* 17 15* 18T 18* 17 

17 

Drew Frechtling4065
Tech Gymnastics

9.500 10.200 10.50010.5009.50010.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.300 7.0008.8008.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.600 8.1008.800 7.0009.300 50.500
Place: 16T 16 11T 21 6T 21 18 

18 

Tuari Bahrey*4085
Advantage

9.700 9.700 10.70010.0009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 7.7007.7008.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.900 8.9007.700 7.7008.500 50.400
Place: 16T 11* 21 9* 18T 18* 19 

19 

Ayden Greenough4034
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.500 10.20010.2009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 8.9008.8007.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 7.600 8.7008.800 8.9007.800 49.800
Place: 20 20 11* 18* 21 12 20 

20 
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Noah Franke4026
Cascade Elite

9.700 9.700 9.7009.7009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.600 8.5008.0007.7007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 7.700 8.9008.000 8.5008.600 49.300
Place: 21 19 19* 9* 16T 13T 21 

21 
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Gym
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Julian Nguyen4056
Metropolitan

9.700 10.900 10.90010.80010.80010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 10.500 10.40010.50010.20010.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.200 8.70010.500 10.40010.500 60.500
Place: 1 1 1 13* 2 1* 1 

1 

Leo Sanchez4069
AAG

9.700 11.000 10.80010.90010.80010.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 10.700 9.50010.4009.8009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.800 8.80010.400 9.50010.700 59.000
Place: 3 2 2 10* 1 8 2 

2 

Caden Thompson4008
Mercy

9.800 10.900 10.90010.50010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 10.000 10.4009.6009.3009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.300 9.4009.600 10.40010.000 58.400
Place: 4T 6T 4 1 3 1* 3 

3 

Berry Crosby4047
Metropolitan

9.800 10.300 10.70010.30010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.700 9.6009.9009.6009.500

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.600 9.2009.900 9.6009.700 57.500
Place: 6* 4 3 4T 5 7 4 

4 

Leo Wilson4009
Mercy

9.800 10.400 10.80010.6009.50010.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.800 10.3009.5007.8009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 7.800 9.2509.500 10.3009.800 56.350
Place: 4T 16 5T 3 4 3 5 

5 

Nathan Kaplita4003
Emerald City

9.700 9.800 10.20010.20010.70010.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 9.7008.9009.7009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.700 9.2008.900 9.7009.100 56.100
Place: 6* 3 10 4T 8T 5T 6 

6 

AJ Estrada4013
Black Hills

9.800 9.700 9.90010.2009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 9.3009.5008.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.900 9.1009.500 9.3009.100 55.000
Place: 9* 11 5T 6* 8T 9 7 

7 

Kian Giuliano4022
Bainbridge Island

9.500 10.300 10.70010.0009.5009.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 9.7008.8008.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.800 8.8008.800 9.7009.000 54.200
Place: 9T 12T 11 10T 10* 5T 8 

8 

Luke Simon4006
Emerald City

9.700 9.700 9.70010.20010.7009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 8.6009.1009.4009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.400 9.0009.100 8.6008.600 54.100
Place: 8 5 8T 9 12T 10 9 

9 

Palmer Neil4074
Cascade Elite West

9.600 10.300 10.90010.50010.50010.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.000 10.0008.7009.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 9.300 8.7008.700 10.0009.000 53.800
Place: 17T 6T 12T 13T 10* 4 10T

10T
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Santiago Ramirez Rose4029
Cascade Elite

9.800 9.500 10.20010.7009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.600 8.5009.5009.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 9.000 9.3009.500 8.5008.600 53.800
Place: 14 10 5T 2 12T 11 10T

10T

Mason Winsor4045
Mile High

9.700 10.000 10.50010.3009.70010.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.500 8.1009.1009.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.200 8.8009.100 8.1009.500 53.700
Place: 12T 8 8T 10* 6 15 12 

12 

Sevastyan Charikov4040
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.800 9.800 10.60010.1009.70010.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 8.0008.5008.8009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 8.800 9.1008.500 8.0009.200 53.500
Place: 2 12T 14 6* 7 16 13 

13 

Nicholas Amato4030
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.500 10.2009.6009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 8.4008.2008.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.500 9.1008.200 8.4008.400 51.400
Place: 15T 15 16 6T 14T 12T 14 

14 

Isaiah Granger4033
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.700 10.30010.2009.5009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.100 8.4008.3008.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.600 8.6008.300 8.4008.100 50.800
Place: 15T 14 15 16T 16 12T 15 

15 

Cody Szelmeczka4037
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.600 9.7009.7009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.700 8.3008.1007.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.400 8.6008.100 8.3007.700 49.200
Place: 9* 17 17 16* 17T 14 16 

16 

Marcus Jacks4035
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.700 7.6007.0009.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.100 8.7007.000 7.6007.700 49.100
Place: 12T 9 18 13* 17T 17 17 

17 

Aaron Hovorka4043
Mile High

9.700 9.700 9.50010.3009.5009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.400 6.8008.7007.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.300 8.6008.700 6.8008.400 47.900
Place: 17T 18 12T 16* 14T 18 18 

18 
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Gym
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Isaiah Bandrarpalli4539
SGA (Columbia City)

9.700 9.700 9.7009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.300 8.2009.0007.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.600 8.9009.000 8.2008.300 50.800
Place: 1 1* 1 1 1* 1 1 

1 

Lincoln Knutson4524
Metropolitan

9.500 9.500 9.5009.7009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.500 7.4008.3007.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 7.600 8.3008.300 7.4007.500 46.900
Place: 4 1* 2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Griffin Mak4527
Metropolitan

9.500 9.700 9.5009.5009.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.300 6.2007.2006.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 6.500 8.1007.200 6.2008.300 44.800
Place: 2 4 3 4 1* 4 3 

3 

Logan Mulhausen*4515
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.700 9.7009.5009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.200 7.1006.3007.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 7.600 8.4006.300 7.1007.200 44.600
Place: 3 1* 4 2 4 3 4 

4 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grady Dunn4500
Emerald City

9.700 9.800 9.7009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.300 8.5009.2009.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.200 9.1009.200 8.5009.300 53.800
Place: 4* 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Shane Kling4507
Black Hills

9.700 9.700 10.0009.5009.5009.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 8.2007.9007.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.500 9.0007.900 8.2008.900 50.000
Place: 4T 6T 5T 4 2 4 2T

2T

Daniel Waibel4531
Metropolitan

9.800 9.500 9.9009.6009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.800 8.0008.7007.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.700 9.3008.700 8.0007.800 50.000
Place: 4* 5 2 1 6T 5 2T

2T

Reece Owens4528
Metropolitan

9.700 9.500 9.7009.7009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.300 8.3007.6008.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.200 8.6007.600 8.3008.300 49.900
Place: 1 4 8 9T 3 3 4 

4 

Maxim Bykhnyuk4521
Metropolitan

9.700 9.500 9.7009.7009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.500 7.2007.9008.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.300 8.8007.900 7.2007.500 48.200
Place: 4* 3 5T 8 8* 8 5 

5 

Owen Ausmeier4508
Bainbridge Island

9.500 9.500 9.5009.7009.5009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.400 8.4007.7007.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.100 8.5007.700 8.4007.400 47.600
Place: 4T 10T 7 12T 10 2 6 

6 

Sy'Aire King4523
Metropolitan

9.700 9.500 9.5009.7009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.000 6.8006.8008.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.600 8.5006.800 6.8008.000 47.500
Place: 2 2 11 12* 5 9 7T

7T

Chiyat Leung4526
Metropolitan

9.700 9.700 9.7009.7009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.800 7.6008.0007.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.100 8.9008.000 7.6007.800 47.500
Place: 13 10T 3T 5* 6T 6* 7T

7T

Sunny Martinez4504
Mercy

9.500 9.500 9.7009.8009.5009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.100 6.2008.0007.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.300 8.6008.000 6.2007.100 45.600
Place: 10T 8T 3T 9* 11 10 9 

9 

James Alvine4532
Leading Edge

9.800 9.500 9.5009.7009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.500 5.3007.3006.8008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 6.800 9.2007.300 5.3007.500 44.500
Place: 10T 14 9 2 8* 12 10 

10 
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Myles Bond-Rossi4512
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.700 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.900 7.6005.6007.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.000 8.9005.600 7.6006.900 44.200
Place: 12 12 15 5* 12 6* 11 

11 

Marcus Coon4513
Mid-Columbia

9.500 9.500 9.5009.5009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 6.700 5.4006.0007.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.500 8.6006.000 5.4006.700 42.700
Place: 4* 6T 13 9* 13 11 12 

12 

Peter Volegov4536
Tech Gymnastics

9.700 9.700 9.7009.7009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 5.0006.2007.3006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.900 7.300 8.5006.200 5.0008.200 42.100
Place: 15 8T 12 12* 4 13T 13 

13 

Cullen Olsen4519
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.5009.7009.5009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 5.600 3.6007.2006.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 6.700 8.9007.200 3.6005.600 40.600
Place: 3 15 10 5* 15 15 14 

14 

Ryan Cover4517
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.5009.7009.5009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 6.400 5.0005.7006.9007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 6.900 8.5005.700 5.0006.400 39.800
Place: 14 13 14 12* 14 13T 15 

15 
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Gym
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Lafe Weighall4510
Bainbridge Island

9.700 9.700 9.8009.7009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 8.4008.4008.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.800 9.0008.400 8.4008.600 51.400
Place: 4 1 2 2 2* 1 1 

1 

Mason Miller4534
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.7009.7009.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 8.2007.7007.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 7.200 8.8007.700 8.2009.000 49.900
Place: 1* 4T 4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kaeden Bencich4516
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 9.700 9.7009.7009.7009.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 7.0008.0007.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.500 9.1008.000 7.0008.600 48.800
Place: 3 3 3 1 2* 5 3 

3 

Cash Gallant4537
Cascade Elite West

9.700 9.500 9.7009.7009.5009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.200 7.1008.8008.5007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 8.500 8.6008.800 7.1008.200 48.500
Place: 5 2 1 4 4 4 4 

4 

Calvin Collins4533
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.7009.7009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.300 7.8007.5007.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 7.200 8.5007.500 7.8007.300 47.300
Place: 1* 4T 5 5 5 3 5 

5 
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Arthur Taranov4530
Metropolitan

9.700 9.700 9.6009.6009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 8.0008.0008.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.800 8.8008.000 8.0008.700 50.900
Place: 1 2 1 3* 1T 1 1 

1 

Sam Kohli4501
Emerald City

9.700 9.800 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.700 7.7007.3008.9007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 8.900 8.7007.300 7.7008.700 49.200
Place: 4 1 3 5* 1T 2 2 

2 

Julian Saya4538
Cascade Elite West

9.700 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.000 7.6007.2007.5008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.500 8.9007.200 7.6008.000 47.600
Place: 2 3* 4 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Chio Leung4525
Metropolitan

9.800 9.700 9.7009.5009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 6.7007.4007.4007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.100 7.400 9.3007.400 6.7008.000 45.900
Place: 6 5 2 1 3T 5* 4 

4 

Christian Bamber4511
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.500 9.5009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.500 7.4006.1007.5008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 7.500 8.8006.100 7.4006.500 44.600
Place: 3 3* 6 3* 6 4 5 

5 

Colby Mulhausen*4514
Mid-Columbia

9.700 9.500 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.700 6.7006.3007.0007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.400 7.000 8.7006.300 6.7006.700 42.800
Place: 5 6 5 5* 5 5* 6 

6 
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Pierce Berry4503
Mercy

9.700 9.700 9.8009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 9.2009.2009.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.100 9.0009.200 9.2007.900 53.500
Place: 1T 1 1 2* 6 1 1 

1 

Grant Soltes4509
Bainbridge Island

9.700 9.500 9.70010.0009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 7.6008.1008.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.900 8.8008.100 7.6008.700 50.600
Place: 6 2 5T 5T 2* 3 2 

2 

Alexander Thyne4505
Mercy

9.800 9.500 9.7009.7009.5009.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 6.8008.8007.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.900 9.2008.800 6.8008.700 50.500
Place: 1T 7 2 1 2* 8 3 

3 

Nicolas Pinto4502
Emerald City

9.500 9.800 9.7009.5009.7009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.100 7.0008.0008.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.100 8.8008.000 7.0009.100 49.800
Place: 4 4T 7 5T 1 6* 4 

4 

Zain Warsono4506
Mercy

9.500 9.600 9.5009.5009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.300 7.7008.1008.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.800 7.8008.100 7.7008.300 49.400
Place: 5 3 5T 8 5 2 5 

5 

Kristopher Davis4522
Metropolitan

9.700 9.800 10.2009.7009.5009.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 7.5008.3008.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 8.100 8.9008.300 7.5008.400 49.300
Place: 7 4T 3 4 4 4 6 

6 

J.T. Searfoss4529
Metropolitan

9.700 9.700 9.7009.8009.7009.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 7.4007.1008.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.000 9.0007.100 7.4007.800 48.300
Place: 3 6 8 2* 7 5 7 

7 

Hunter Price4535
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.7009.6009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.700 7.0008.2007.1007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 7.100 8.3008.200 7.0007.700 46.000
Place: 8 8 4 7 8 6* 8 

8 

Noah Moulton4518
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2019 WA State Championships
Team Results
Mar 16-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2019 10:41:35 AM

Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 178.400 30.200 29.200 30.700 27.800 30.200 30.300
31 2 1 1 2

4056 Julian Nguyen 10.200 10.200 10.500 10.40010.500
4057 Sean Richard 10.200 9.400 10.000 9.80010.000
4046 Artem Babayan 9.800
4047 Berry Crosby 9.600 9.200 9.700
4049 Drake Fehring 10.200
4531 Daniel Waibel 9.300
4525 Chio Leung 9.300
4055 Elijah Nelson 10.100

2 Emerald City * 174.500 30.000 30.300 28.300 28.000 28.600 29.300
12 1 7T 4 4

4001 Jackson Grant 10.200 9.300 9.8009.500
4002 Joshua Jelen 10.100 10.100 9.500
4004 Alex O'Reilly 9.700 9.300 9.800
4007 Danilo Vukic 10.200 9.500 9.300
4000 Calvin Duthie 10.000 9.500
4003 Nathan Kaplita 9.200 9.700
4005 Michael Regan 9.800

3 Black Hills * 172.700 28.500 27.400 29.700 27.300 29.100 30.700
8T5T 4T 2 2 1

4017 Julian Laxamana 9.800 9.200 9.1009.700 9.700
4020 Evan Perry 9.400 9.200 9.800
4012 Wyatt Esquiro 9.300 9.800 10.300
4019 Sammy Martin 9.000 10.200 10.100
4013 AJ Estrada 9.100
4021 Jaziah Washington 9.100 10.300
4011 Isaac Elliott 9.600

4 SGA (Columbia City) * 171.500 28.800 28.400 29.500 27.600 28.200 29.000
5T4 3 3T 7 5

4081 Ian Hutto 10.000 9.100 9.20010.300 9.6009.400
4083 Henry Schnackenberg 9.600 10.400 9.00010.200 10.2009.700
4082 Eleazer Meshesha 9.200 8.900 9.4009.000 9.100
4080 Will Dollinger 9.200

5 Mercy * 170.250 28.500 27.200 28.300 27.850 28.500 29.900
25T 6T 7T 5 3

4008 Caden Thompson 9.700 9.300 9.4009.600 10.40010.000
4009 Leo Wilson 9.700 9.2509.500 10.3009.800
4503 Pierce Berry 9.100 9.100 9.200 9.200
4506 Zain Warsono 8.800
4505 Alexander Thyne 9.200 8.700
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6 SGA (Ballard) * 167.950 29.000 25.800 29.100 27.600 28.300 28.150
5T3 13 5 6 8

4078 Lucas Paulin 9.800 9.000 9.1009.800 10.050
4076 Logan Boetjer 9.700 9.400 8.3009.800
4079 Holden Weston 9.500 8.700 9.1009.600 9.8009.500
4077 Caleb Filer 8.100 9.700 9.000

7 Dynamic Gymnastics * 167.100 28.400 26.900 27.500 27.200 28.700 28.400
107 10 11 3 6

4040 Sevastyan Charikov 9.900 9.100 9.200
4039 Schade Bachman 9.300 9.100 9.000 9.5009.900
4042 Quinn Maier 9.200 9.300 9.6009.600
4041 Ethan Laughery 9.000 9.000
4038 Nicholas Aken 8.800 9.200 9.300
4516 Kaeden Bencich 9.100

8 Cascade Elite * 166.400 27.500 27.100 28.200 27.700 27.900 28.000
410 8 9 8T 9

4089 Charlie Moles 9.300 9.200 9.1009.100
4024 Michael Brady 9.100 9.000 9.2009.500 10.000
4027 Rian Guzman 9.100 8.9008.900
4023 Ernesto Acevedo Seama 9.100 9.200 9.900
4029 Santiago Ramirez Rose 9.000 9.3009.500

9 Advantage * 164.500 26.600 27.000 29.500 27.300 26.300 27.800
8T13 9 3T 11T 11

4084 Zane Albanna 9.100 9.700 9.100 10.1008.800
4086 Aaron Bedi 8.800 9.900 8.7009.000
4085 Tuari Bahrey* 8.700 8.900 8.900
4088 Jackson Ramirez 8.400 9.900
4087 Liam Harris 9.3009.700 9.0008.500

10 AAG * 163.600 28.000 27.200 28.500 26.100 27.900 25.900
159 6T 6 8T 13

4069 Leo Sanchez 9.800 9.800 8.80010.400 9.50010.700
4068 Justin Hartwig 9.300 8.900 8.5008.800 8.5008.900
4070 Dylan Severson 8.900 8.500 8.8009.300 7.9008.300
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11 Mid-Columbia * 163.200 28.200 27.400 27.000 26.900 25.800 27.900
118 4T 12 15 10

4032 Owen Felicetti 9.500 9.300 9.600 9.1008.800
4036 Aven Scotece 9.500 9.000 8.9008.600 9.800
4031 Carson Charles 9.200 8.900 9.0008.600
4035 Marcus Jacks 9.100
4034 Ayden Greenough 8.800
4030 Nicholas Amato 9.100 8.400

12 Leading Edge * 161.800 27.200 23.800 27.700 27.600 27.200 28.300
5T11 16 10 10 7

4062 Jairus Forehand 9.200 9.900 10.0009.600
4061 Riley Dietz 9.200 7.400 9.4008.500 9.2008.800
4063 Ephram Kovar 8.800 8.600 9.300 9.1008.800
4064 William Mead 7.800 9.000
4532 James Alvine 9.200

13 Bainbridge Island * 157.300 26.100 26.500 25.300 26.600 26.300 26.500
1214 11 13 11T 12

4022 Kian Giuliano 9.100 8.800 8.8008.800 9.7009.000
4509 Grant Soltes 8.500 8.900 8.8008.100 8.700
4508 Owen Ausmeier 8.500 8.400
4510 Lafe Weighall 8.800 9.0008.400 8.4008.600

14 North Coast * 152.200 27.100 25.200 24.500 26.200 26.000 23.200
13T12 15 15 13T 15

4071 Gunnar Andren 9.500 8.900 8.5009.600 8.2008.400
4073 Alex Johnson 9.000 7.000 8.9007.000 8.0009.000
4072 Keaton Espinoza 8.600 9.300 8.8007.900 7.0008.600

15 Cascade Elite West * 149.900 23.800 25.300 24.700 26.200 25.200 24.700
13T17 14 14 16 14

4538 Julian Saya 8.400 7.500 8.9007.200 7.6008.000
4074 Palmer Neil 8.100 9.300 8.7008.700 10.0009.000
4537 Cash Gallant 7.300 8.500 8.6008.800 7.1008.200

16 Tech Gymnastics * 148.600 25.900 26.000 23.600 25.900 26.000 21.200
1615 12 16 13T 17

4066 Kai Skinner 9.300 8.700 8.8008.200 7.7008.500
4065 Drew Frechtling 8.700 8.600 8.800 7.0009.300
4067 Niko Skinner 7.900 8.700 8.6006.600 6.500
4536 Peter Volegov 8.500 8.200
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17 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 143.200 25.700 21.500 23.400 25.600 24.000 23.000
1716 17 17 17 16

4534 Mason Miller 9.000 7.200 8.8007.700 8.2009.000
4533 Calvin Collins 9.000 7.200 8.5007.500 7.8007.300
4535 Hunter Price 7.700 7.100 8.3008.200 7.0007.700
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